Torzskonyvi (EU

szam

EU/1/15/1085/001
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EU/1/15/1085/003
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EU/1/15/1085/006

EU/1/15/1085/007

Kereskedelmi

név

TALTZ

TALTZ

TALTZ

TALTZ

TALTZ

TALTZ

TALTZ

Hatas-

erosség

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

40 mg

Gyodgyszerforma

Oldatos injekcid

Oldatos injekcid

Oldatos injekcio

Oldatos injekcid

Oldatos injekcid

Oldatos injekcio

Oldatos injekcio

Az alkalmazas

maddija

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

Subcutan
alkalmazas

l

Kozvetlen
csomagolas
Fecskendé (liveg)
Fecskendé (liveg)
Fecskend6 (lUveg)
Fecskend6 (liveg)
Fecskendé (liveg)

Fecskend6 (lUveg)

Fecskendé (lUveg)

Tartalom
(koncentracid)

1 ml

1 ml

1 ml

1 ml

1 ml

0,5 ml

Kiszerelés

1 elGretoltott
injekcids toll
(egyszeri adag)
2 elbretoltott
injekcids toll
(egyszeri adag)
3 elbretoltott
injekcids toll
(egyszeri adag)
1 elGretoltott
fecskendé
(egyszeri adag)
2 elbretoltott
fecskendo
(egyszeri adag)
3 elbretoltott
fecskendo
(egyszeri adag)
1 elGretoltott
fecskendé
(egyszeri adag)



